Summit Fire and Medical District

Fire Board Meeting

Action

To: SFMD Fire Board

From: SFMD Administration

Date: July 17, 2019

Title: June Consent Agenda ltems

Recommended  Approve Minutes and Financial reports
Action:

Action Summary: Approve Minutes - Regular Board Meeting Minutes of June 19, 2019
Approve Financial Reports for June

Financial Impacts: Monthly accountability for finances

Relation to Goals: *Minutes — N/A
*Improve and account for the resources of the District both human and
capital

Key Considerations:  District is 100% through the 2018/2019 fiscal year. Income is at
92.81% and expenses at 84.73%.

Currently we have billed out to the State Forester $25,161.05

Admin is still processing invoices for FY 19/20
Additional Info:

Attachments: Last Board Meeting Minutes Board Report
County Warrant Account Nation Bank (Wildland Account)
Petty Cash Visa
Income and Expense Debt Services Accounts
Westside Capital Fund Capital Fund

Emergency Account



Summit Fire and Medical District
Board Report, June 2019

** Note: Invoices are still coming in for the end of the Fiscal Year.

Jul 18 - Jun 19 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense }
Income
1100 TAX REVENUE
1101 Property Tax 3,826,884.78 3,855,003.00 -28,118.22 99.27%
1102 FDAT 355,413.10 360,000.00 -4,586.90 98.73%
1103 Delinquent Property Tax 45,210.93 0.00 45,210.93 100.0%
1100 TAX REVENUE - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 1100 TAX REVENUE 4,227,508.81 4,215,003.00 12,505.81 100.3%
Total 1200 GRANTS 597,217 .24 908,100.00 -310,882.76 65.77%
Total 1300 MISC INCOME 944,539.59 1,093,161.88 -148,622.29 86.4%
Total Income 5,769,265.64 6,216,264.88 -446,999.24 92.81%
Expense
Total 2000 PERSONNEL SALARIES 2,757,300.65 3,132,877.58 -375,576.93 88.01%
Total 2200 PENSION 812,866.57 826,461.49 -13,594.92 98.36%
Total 2300 PAYROLL EXPENSES 186,226.12 242 457.04 -56,230.92 76.81%
Total 2400 PERSONNEL INSURAN( 241,185.20 252,306.84 -11,121.64 95.59%
Total 2500 PROFESSIONAL SERVI 237,457.88 353,587.00 -116,129.12 67.16%
Total 3000 VEHICLES 90,801.81 114,450.00 -23,648.19 79.34%
Total 3100 EQUIPMENT 118,724.56 93,752.22 24,972.34 126.64%
Total 3200 SUPPLIES 97,652.27 83,115.00 14,437.27 117.37%
Total 3300 UNIFORMS/PROT. CLO 67,652.83 63,814.70 3,838.13 106.01%
Total 4000 UTILITIES 102,087.72 102,060.00 27.72 100.03%
Total 4100 TRAVEL 12,462.66 36,150.00 -23,687.34 34.48%
Total 4200 MISC. EXPENSES 84,798.06 67,595.00 17,203.06 125.45%
Total 4300 INTERST / FEES 3,223.73 22,024.51 -18,800.78 14.64%
Total 4500 Grant Expenses 10,000.00 779,000.00 -769,000.00 1.28%
Total 5000 CAPITAL 446,777.61 49,137.73 397,639.88 909.24%
Total Expense 5,269,117.67 6,218,789.11 -949,671.44 84.73%
Balances as of June 30, 2019
County Account 1,563,585.78
Wildland Account 8,280.00
Petty Cash 1,521.27
Sub Total 1,573,387.05
Visa -17,396.48
Budget Stablization Fund July 1 1,555,990.57
Emergency Fund 75,405.13
Westside Capital Fund 459,383.89
SFMD Capital Fund 34,486.55
GO Bond 0.00



Income and Expense by Month MIncome
July 2018 through June 2019
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Expense Summary | 2000 PERSONNEL SALARIES 50.70%)
July 2018 through June 2019 2200 PENSION 14.95
5000 CAPITAL B22
#2400 PERSONNEL INSURANCE 4.43
2500 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 4.37
2300 PAYROLL EXPENSES 3.42
MPayroll Expenses 3.11
#3100 EQUIPMENT 2.18
4000 UTILITIES 1.88
#3200 SUPPLIES 1.79
MOther 4.95
 Total _  $5,438,456.10

By Account



10:04 AM Summit Fire District

07/10119 Reconciliation Summary
118 Visa Control Account, Period Ending 06/26/2019

Jun 26, 19
Beginning Balance 15,241.19
Cleared Transactions
Charges and Cash Advances - 56 items -12,458.32
Payments and Credits - 3 items 15,969.89
Total Cleared Transactions 3,511.57
Cleared Balance 11,729.62
Uncleared Transactions
Charges and Cash Advances - 13 items -5,916.89
Payments and Credits - 2 items 2,315.52
Total Uncleared Transactions -3,601.37
Register Balance as of 06/26/2019 15,330.99
New Transactions
Charges and Cash Advances - 14 items -2,411.55
Total New Transactions -2,411.55
Ending Balance 17,742.54

%dwa( 10 8019 %

Board Approved
Date:
Signature:
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10:04 AM Summit Fire District
07/10/19 Reconciliation Detail
118 Visa Control Account, Period Ending 06/26/2019
Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 15,241.19

Cleared Transactions
Charges and Cash Advances - 56 items

Credit Card Charge  05/16/2019 5855 Designed In Ink LLC X -39.53 -39.53
Credit Card Charge  05/23/2019 5657 Home Depot X -319.00 -358.53
Credit Card Charge  05/24/2019 5350 Home Depot X -21.27 -379.80
Credit Card Charge  05/25/2019 5459 NAPA Commercial ... X -219.00 -598.80
Credit Card Charge 05/25/2019 5350 Food X -30.49 -629.29
Credit Card Charge 05/25/2019 5350 Food X -23.26 -652.55
Credit Card Charge  05/25/2019 5350 Food X -10.28 -662.83
Credit Card Charge  05/26/2019 3799 Food X -104.43 -767.26
Credit Card Charge  05/26/2019 5350 Food X -47.29 -814.55
Credit Card Charge 05/26/2019 5350 Food X -19.53 -834.08
Credit Card Charge 05/26/2019 5350 O'Reillys Auto X -11.97 -846.05
Credit Card Charge 05/26/2019 5350 Food X -9.85 -855.90
Credit Card Charge  05/26/2019 5350 Food X -2.17 -858.07
Credit Card Charge  05/27/2019 3799 Home Depot X -43.49 -901.56
Credit Card Charge  05/27/2019 3799 Bashas X -12.38 -913.94
Credit Card Charge 05/27/2019 5350 Food X -9.86 -823.80
Credit Card Charge 05/30/2019 5855 Amazon.com X -307.74 -1,231.54
Credit Card Charge  05/30/2019 5855 Amazon.com X -53.29 -1,284.83
Credit Card Charge  05/30/2019 5657 P&M Trailer Sales X -34.10 -1,318.93
Credit Card Charge  06/02/2019 5756 Food X -92.76 -1,411.69
Credit Card Charge  06/03/2019 5152 Home Depot X -80.23 -1,501.92
Credit Card Charge 06/03/2019 5152 All Awards X -54.20 -1,556.12
Credit Card Charge 06/03/2019 5756 Food X -16.25 -1,571.37
Credit Card Charge  06/04/2019 5756 Food X -39.21 -1,610.58
Credit Card Charge  06/04/2019 5152 P&M Trailer Sales X -1042 -1,621.00
Credit Card Charge  06/05/2019 5855 Amazon.com X -107.22 -1,728.22
Credit Card Charge 06/05/2019 5855 Intuit X -94.06 -1,822.28
Credit Card Charge 06/05/2019 5350 Food X -81.87 -1,904.15
Credit Card Charge  06/05/2019 5756 Food X -42.97 -1,947.12
Credit Card Charge  06/06/2019 5350 Food X -54.10 -2,001.22
Credit Card Charge  06/06/2019 0294 Sportsmans Wareho... X -25.86 -2,027.08
Credit Card Charge  06/07/2019 5756 Fuel X -58.82 -2,085.90
Credit Card Charge 06/08/2019 5756 Rental Car X -377.69 -2,463.59
Credit Card Charge 06/10/2019 5459 EVT Certification Co... X -120.00 -2,583.59
Credit Card Charge  06/11/2019 0294 NFPA X -61.95 -2,645.54
Credit Card Charge  06/12/2019 5459 Jacks Small Engines X -168.03 -2,813.57
Credit Card Charge  06/13/2019 0294 Best Buy X -2,989.64 -5,803.21
Credit Card Charge 06/13/2019 5459 Coach Glass X -673.40 -6,476.61
Credit Card Charge  06/13/2019 0358 Flagstaff Chambero... X -75.00 -6,561.61
Credit Card Charge 06/13/2019 3591 Food X -65.96 -6,617.57
Credit Card Charge ~ 06/13/2019 5459 Grainger X -26.97 -6,644.54
Credit Card Charge  06/14/2019 5459 EVT Certification Co... X -35.00 -6,679.54
Credit Card Charge  06/15/2019 5855 Amazon.com X -133.79 -6,813.33
Credit Card Charge  06/17/2019 5756 Intuit X -2,346.46 -9,159.79
Credit Card Charge  06/18/2019 5855 Amazon.com X -74.45 -9,234.24
Credit Card Charge  06/19/2019 5657 Apple Store X -1,486.59 -10,720.83
Credit Card Charge ~ 06/19/2019 0358 Fire Station Furnitur... X -308.37 -11,029.20
Credit Card Charge 06/20/2019 5855 Amazon.com X -201.90 -11,231.10
Credit Card Charge 06/20/2019 3591 Home Depot X -96.32 -11,327.42
Credit Card Charge  06/20/2019 5756 Food X -43.15 -11,370.57
Credit Card Charge  06/21/2019 0294 Zamberlan X -257.88 -11,628.45
Credit Card Charge  06/21/2019 5756 Food X -28.78 -11,657.23
Credit Card Charge  06/22/2019 Central Yavapai Fire... X -500.00 -12,157.23
Credit Card Charge 06/22/2019 5756 Food X -34.11 -12,191.34
Credit Card Charge  06/23/2019 5756 Food X -47.98 -12,239.32
Credit Card Charge  06/25/2019 5459 NAPA Commercial ... X -219.00 -12,458.32

Total Charges and Cash Advances -12,458.32 -12,458.32
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10:04 AM Summit Fire District
07/10/19 Reconciliation Detail
118 Visa Control Account, Period Ending 06/26/2019
Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Payments and Credits - 3 items
Credit Card Credit 06/03/2019 5657 Home Depot X 228.70 228.70
Check 06/05/2019 80900...  National Bank of Ari... X 15,241.19 15,469.89
Credit Card Credit 07/10/2019 June2...  National Bank of Ari... X 500.00 15,969.89
Total Cleared Transactions 3.511.57 3,611.57
Cleared Balance -3,511.57 11,729.62
Uncleared Transactions
Charges and Cash Advances - 13 items
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-... -346.03 -346.03
Credit Card Charge 01/17/2019 3690 Arizona Fire District ... -200.00 -546.03
Credit Card Charge 03/26/2019 5459 Combined Fluid Pro... -127.76 -673.79
Credit Card Charge 04/11/2019 3591 Mystery Ranch -1,602.42 -2,276.21
Credit Card Charge  04/25/2019 5855 Amazon.com -825.00 -3,101.21
Credit Card Charge 05/02/2019 5855 Home Depot -433.25 -3,534.46
Credit Card Charge 06/08/2019 5756 Fuel -58.82 -3,693.28
Credit Card Charge  06/25/2019 3799 Amazon.com -277.90 -3,871.18
Credit Card Charge  06/26/2019 0294 Bull Basin Archery -726.84 -4,588.02
Credit Card Charge  06/26/2019 5657 Zoro -599.00 -5,197.02
Credit Card Charge  06/26/2019 3690 Zamberlan -483.50 -5,680.52
Credit Card Charge  06/26/2019 3799 Amazon.com -138.41 -5,818.93
Credit Card Charge  06/26/2019 3799 Amazon.com -97.96 -5,916.89
Total Charges and Cash Advances -5,916.89 -5,916.89
Payments and Credits - 2 items
General Journal 06/29/2017 JE 17-...  Audit 7.00 7.00
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-... 2,308.52 2,315.52
Total Uncleared Transactions -3,601.37 -3,601.37
Register Balance as of 06/26/2019 89.80 15,330.99
New Transactions
Charges and Cash Advances - 14 items
Credit Card Charge  06/27/2019 5855 Ace Uniforms of Pho... -108.55 -108.55
Credit Card Charge 06/27/2019 3799 Amazon.com -54.86 -163.41
Credit Card Charge 06/30/2019 5855 Lodging -327.36 -490.77
Credit Card Charge  06/30/2019 5855 Lodging -327.36 -818.13
Credit Card Charge  06/30/2019 5855 Lodging -327.36 -1,145.49
Credit Card Charge  06/30/2019 5855 Lodging -327.36 -1,472.85
Credit Card Charge  06/30/2019 0294 Walmart -92.64 -1,565.49
Credit Card Charge  07/01/2019 3591 Safeway -9.80 -1,575.29
Credit Card Charge  07/02/2019 3591 Home Depot -16.31 -1,591.60
Credit Card Charge  07/03/2019 0294 Arizona Fire District ... -300.00 -1,891.60
Credit Card Charge  07/03/2019 5350 Office Depot -29.45 -1,921.05
Credit Card Charge  07/03/2019 5350 Office Depot -27.24 -1,948.29
Credit Card Charge  07/04/2019 0358 Arizona Hiking Shack -350.00 -2,298.29
Credit Card Charge  07/08/2019 5657 P&M Trailer Sales -113.26 -2,411.55
Total Charges and Cash Advances -2,411.55 -2,411.55
Total New Transactions -2,411.55 -2,411.55
Ending Balance 2,501.35 17,742.54
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4:58 PM
07/10/19

Summit Fire District

Reconciliation Summary
101 County Treasurer, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 108 items
Deposits and Credits - 113 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 48 items
Deposits and Credits - 11 items

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 06/30/2019

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 43 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Jun 30, 19

2,068,231.96

-496,351.18
296,540.94

-199,810.24

1,868,421.72

-505,606.93
200,770.99

-304,835.94
1,663,585.78

-205,770.16
-205,770.16

1,357,815.62

Signature:

J@%M%

Board Approved
Date:
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4:58 PM
07/10/19

Summit Fire District
Reconciliation Detail

101 County Treasurer, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Type Date Num Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 108 items

Check 03/15/2019 EFT Summit Fire and Me...
Bill Pmt -Check 05/09/2019 80900... Northern Arizona W...
Liability Check 05/23/2019 80900... AFLAC
Bill Pmt -Check 05/23/2019 80900... Big D Drywall
Check 05/23/2019 80900... Chuck Bain
Liability Check 05/30/2019 80900... KAIROS Health Ariz...
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900...  JLD Contracting
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... Medical Consuitants...
Liability Check 05/30/2019 80900... Nationwide Trust Co...
Paycheck 05/30/2019 80900... Luna, Carlos L.
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... AZ Moid Pros
Liability Check 05/30/2019 80900... United Summit Fire ...
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... Fendiey & Sons
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... Burton's Fire Inc.
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... Flagstaff Industrial ...
Liability Check 05/30/2019 80900... Support Payment Cl...
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... APS
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... AT&T Mobility
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... Suddeniink
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... Safeguard Business...
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... Mountain Heart Med...
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80800... PH&S Products, LLC
Liability Check 05/30/2019 80900... Nationwide Retirem...
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... Right Water Hauling...
Bill Pmt -Check 05/30/2019 80900... Lawson Products
Check 06/05/2019 80900... National Bank of Ari...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Station Automation, ...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... FlagstaffIT
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Conn Pest Control
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... APS
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Flagstaff Screen Ser...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Fire Hose Direct
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Flagstaff Counseling...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900...  Flagstaff Industrial ...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Northern Arizona W...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Titan propane
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Right Water Hauling...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Sign-A-Rama
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... Coconino Auto Supply
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80800... AZ Dept of Forestry ...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/05/2019 80900... QC Office
Check 06/06/2019 80900... Voya Financial
Liability Check 06/06/2019 EFT Colonial Supplement...
Liability Check 06/12/2019 QuickBooks Payroll ...
Liability Check 06/13/2019 EFT Public Safety Retire...
Liability Check 06/13/2019 EFT United States Treas...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Flagstaff IT
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900...  United Fire Equipment
Liability Check 06/13/2019 EFT Voya Financial
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Goodman Contractin...
Paycheck 06/13/2019 80900... Luna, Carlos L.
Paycheck 06/13/2019 80900...  Slayton, Preston P
Liability Check 06/13/2019 EFT Arizona Department ...
Liability Check 06/13/2019 80900... Nationwide Trust Co...
Liability Check 06/13/2019 EFT Health Equity
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Velocity Truck Center
Liability Check 06/13/2019 EFT Arizona State Retire...
Liability Check 06/13/2019 80900... United Summit Fire ...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Doney Park Water
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... APS
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Nuido Embrodery
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Verizon Wireless
Liability Check 06/13/2019 80900... Support Payment CI...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... LN Curtis & Sons
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Suddenlink

Cir

X><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><)<><><><><><><><><><)<><><><><><><><><><><><><><XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Amount Balance

2,068,231.96
-29,282.50 -29,282.50
-297.00 -29,579.50
-2,104.14 -31,683.64
-1,133.00 -32,816.64
-168.86 -32,985.50
-20,865.00 -53,850.50
-4,950.00 -58,800.50
-2,770.00 -61,570.50
-1,890.72 -63,461.22
-1,804.43 -65,265.65
-1,350.00 -66,615.65
-1,211.48 £7,827.13
-920.00 -68,747.13
-725.91 -69,473.04
-477.00 -69,950.04
-463.85 -70,413.89
-341.27 -70,755.16
-330.58 -71,085.74
-318.76 -71,404.50
-164.79 -71,569.29
-150.72 -71,720.01
-150.00 -71,870.01
-125.00 -71,995.01
-121.00 -72,116.01
-12.55 -72,128.56
-15,241.19 -87,369.75
-3,380.00 -90,749.75
-3,028.54 -93,778.29
-2,364.00 -96,142.29
-1,240.12 -97,382.41
-746.33 -98,128.74
-739.04 -98,867.78
-595.00 -99,462.78
-477.00 -99,939.78
-297.00 -100,236.78
-201.85 -100,438.63
-101.75 -100,540.38
-81.71 -100,622.09
-65.11 -100,687.20
-47.52 -100,734.72
-13.83 -100,748.55
-2,981.65 -103,730.20
-285.48 -104,015.68
-74,423.30 -178,438.98
-35,914 .66 -214,353.64
-12,569.24 -226,922 .88
-10,490.73 -237,413.61
-5,752.40 -243,166.01
-4,131.12 -247,297 .13
-3,430.00 -250,727.13
-3,163.99 -253,891.12
-2,948.95 -256,840.07
-2,839.02 -259,679.09
-2,728.34 -262,407.43
-2,277.96 -264,685.39
-1,793.99 -266,479.38
-1,752.68 -268,232.06
-1,211.48 -269,443.54
-995.31 -270,438.85
-578.77 -271,017.62
-565.50 -271,583.12
-536.57 -272,119.69
-463.85 -272,583.54
-411.75 -272,995.29
-318.76 -273,314.05
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4:58 PM
0711019

Summit Fire District

Reconciliation Detail

101 County Treasurer, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Type Date Num Name
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Niles Radio
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80800... Matador Coffee Roa...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... NAPA
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Burton's Fire Inc.
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Redburn Tire
Liability Check 06/13/2019 80900... Nationwide Retirem...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80800... Right Water Hauling...
Liability Check 06/13/2019 EFT Public Safety Retire...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80800... CenturyLink
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Directv
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Babbitt Ford
Check 06/14/2019 EFT Arizona Department ...
Check 06/14/2019 EFT Arizona Department ...
Liability Check 06/17/2019 EFT Arizona Department ...
Paycheck 06/18/2019 80800... Glazener, CodyR.
Paycheck 06/18/2019 80900... Fischenich, Maxwell
Liability Check 06/18/2019 EFT United States Treas...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900... Benchmark Insuranc...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900... Flagstaff Insurance
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900...  United Fire Equipment
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900... WEX BANK
Bill Pmt -Check 06/18/2019 80900... JBR Services LLC
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900... Sam's Club
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900...  Velocity Truck Center
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80800... Flagstaff Counseling...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900...  Planet Chrysler, Dod...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900... UniSource Energy S...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900... O'Reillys Auto
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900... Redburn Tire
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900... UniSource Energy S...
Check 06/20/2019 EFT County Correction
Liability Check 06/26/2019 QuickBooks Payroll ...
Liability Check 06/26/2019 80900... KAIROS Health Ariz...
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80900... APS
Check 06/26/2019 EFT Arizona Department ...
Liability Check 06/27/2019 EFT Public Safety Retire...
Liability Check 06/27/2019 EFT Voya Financial
Liability Check 06/27/2019 EFT Arizona Department ...
Paycheck 06/27/2019 80900...  Slayton, Preston P
Liability Check 06/27/2019 EFT Health Equity
Liability Check 06/27/2019 80900...  Support Payment Cl...
Liability Check 06/28/2019 EFT United States Treas...
Liability Check 06/28/2019 EFT Arizona State Retire...

Total Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 113 items

Deposit 05/15/2019
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 Fleet Pride
Bill Pmt -Check 06/19/2019 80900... Fieet Pride
Deposit 06/20/2019
Deposit 06/20/2019
Transfer 06/20/2019
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 Velocity Truck Center
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80900... Velocity Truck Center
Deposit 06/26/2019
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702552  Arthur, Nelson
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702554 Black, William A
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702598  Zambeck, Christoph...
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702555  Boehm, Stefan R.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702597 Yount, Kristofer G
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702585  Walsh, Brian M
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702592 Swatzell, Brandon
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702556 Brooks, Robert W
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702557  Brown, Rhyan
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702558  Burns, Patrick D.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702591 Schieffer, Tammy S
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702559 Christian 11l, Nikolas J
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702580  Russo, David B.

2 DE DE D B DK DK K D D DD D DK DK D D DK XK DK DK DK D B DK DK K K D DK DK DB X D X XK X XK Jg

DK DD B DK D BB DD M X XXX DM XK XK X X

Amount Balance
-225.00 -273,539.05
-208.50 -273,747.55
-133.58 -273,881.13
-129.25 -274,010.38
-127.90 -274,138.28
-125.00 -274,263.28
-118.25 -274,381.53

-98.72 -274,480.25
-89.99 -274,570.24
-72.61 -274,642.85
-59.47 -274,702.32
-395.09 -275,097.41
-141.13 -275,238.54
-153.19 -275,391.73
-3,694.68 -279,086.41
-3,112.72 -282,199.13
-1,691.84 -283,890.97
-20,817.00 -304,707.97
-12,843.00 -317,550.97
-3,638.62 -321,189.59
-3,127.45 -324,317.04
-2,500.00 -326,817.04
-896.38 -327,713.42
-644.83 -328,358.25
-340.00 -328,698.25
-177.84 -328,876.09
-140.05 -329,016.14
-117.54 -329,133.68
-101.89 -329,235.57
-79.41 -329,314.98
-1.00 -329,315.98
-74,287.97 -403,603.95
-20,551.00 -424, 154,95
-445.32 -424,600.27
-29.63 -424,629.90
-40,394.16 -465,024.06
-4,304.91 -469,328.97
-3,275.10 -472,604.07
-3,030.82 -475,634.89
-2,277.96 -477,912.85
-463.85 -478,376.70
-16,221.80 -494 598.50
-1,752.68 -496,351.18
-496,351.18 -496,351.18
143.63 143.63
0.00 143.63

0.00 143.63

1.00 144.63
983.90 1,128.53
208,000.00 209,128.53
0.00 209,128.53

0.00 209,128.53
10,749.12 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65

0.00 219,877.65
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4:58 PM
07/10/19

Summit Fire District
Reconciliation Detail

101 County Treasurer, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Type Date Num Name
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702577  Hill, Ryan J.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702561 Daulton, Levi D.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702587  Pickett, Michael E.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702586 Palm, Torsten H.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702585  Modrell, lan P.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702562  Deck, Duane G.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702564 Dougan, Ryland
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702584 Miner, Jeffrey J
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702565  Dunlap Jr., William W
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702583  McQuaid, Jacob
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702566  Erickson, Norman P.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702567  Fennell, Christopher...
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702582  Mgclintyre, Jacob P
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702568 Fischenich, Maxwell
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702581 McAuley, Mary
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702580  Maynard, Jason R
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702569 Fisk, Benjamin J.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702578  Jamison Jr., Richard...
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702560 Cooley, Nathan A
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702570 Flood, Frederick T
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702576  Hernandez, Fernand...
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702571 Gibbs, Matthew L
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702575 Greenwalt, David E
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702574  Glazener, Cody R.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702572 Gibbs, Reuben L.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702573  Gioia, Christina
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702553 Bain, Chuck A.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702551 Allen, Michael W.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702579  Koehler, Glenn
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702588  Riggs, Elliott A
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702589  Robinson, Casey L.
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702593  Tracy, Jacob
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702594  Vargo, Christopher
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702596  Wiedemann, Max
Paycheck 06/27/2019 702563 DeGolier, James
Deposit 06/27/2019
Deposit 06/27/2019
Deposit 06/27/2019
Deposit 08/27/2019
Deposit 06/30/2019
Paycheck 07/08/2019 702600  Gillespie, Michael L.
Paycheck 07/08/2019 702602  Morse, William
Paycheck 07/08/2019 702601 Johns, Martin R.
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702623  Gibbs, Matthew L
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702632  Maynard, Jason R
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702622  Flood, Frederick T
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702621 Fisk, Benjamin J.
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702634  Mcintyre, Jacob P
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702635  McQuaid, Jacob
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702620  Fischenich, Maxwell
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702636  Miner, Jeffrey J
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702637  Modreli, lan P.
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702638  Palm, Torsten H.
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702639  Pickett, Michael E.
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702640  Riggs, Elliott A
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702619  Fennell, Christopher...
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702631 Koehler, Glenn
Paycheck 07M11/2019 702618  Erickson, Norman P.
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702617  Dunlap Jr., William W
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702643  Schieffer, Tammy S
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702616  Dougan, Ryland
Paycheck 07/11/2018 702615 DeGolier, James
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702614  Deck, Duane G.
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702644  Swatzell, Brandon
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702613 Daulton, Levi D.
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702645  Tracy, Jacob
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702612  Cooley, Nathan A
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702646 Vargo, Christopher

e
&

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><)<><><><><)<><><)<><><)<><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX‘

Amount Balance
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.865
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
0.00 219,877.65
418.82 220,296.47
1,484.00 221,780.47
4,736.33 226,516.80
60,609.78 287,126.58
9,414.36 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
0.00 296,540.94
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4:58 PM Summit Fire District
0711019 Reconciliation Detail
101 County Treasurer, Period Ending 06/30/2019
Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Paycheck 07/11/2019 702611 Christian Ill, Nikolas J X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702610  Burns, Patrick D. X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702647 Waish, Brian M X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702648 Wiedemann, Max X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702609  Brown, Rhyan X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702649  Yount, Kristofer G X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702607  Boehm, Stefan R. X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702650  Zambeck, Christoph... X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702606  Black, William A X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702641 Robinson, Casey L. X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702605 Bain, Chuck A. X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702642 Russo, David B. X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702604  Arthur, Nelson X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702608  Brooks, Robert W X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702603 Allen, Michael W. X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702624  Gibbs, Reuben L. X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702633 McAuley, Mary X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702630  Jamison Jr., Richard... X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2018 702625  Gioia, Christina X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702629 Hill, Ryan J. X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2018 702626  Glazener, Cody R. X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702628 Hernandez, Fernand... X 0.00 296,540.94
Paycheck 07/11/2019 702627 Greenwalt, David E X 0.00 206,540.94
Total Deposits and Credits 296,540.94 296,540.94

Total Cleared Transactions -199,810.24 -199,810.24
Cleared Balance -199,810.24 1,868,421.72

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 48 items

Bill Pmt -Check 11/30/2016 Adj Creekwood Insurance -28,051.25 -28,051.25
Bill Pmt -Check 11/30/2016 Adj Audit Adjustment -16,740.48 -44791.73
Bill Pmt -Check 11/30/2016 Adj Farmer's Fitness Re... -1,2567.27 -46,049.00
General Journal 06/29/2017 JE 17-...  Audit -21,664.99 -67,713.99
Liability Check 10/02/2017 EFT Arizona Department ... -414.28 -68,128.27
Check 10/27/2017 EFT United States Treas... -782.15 -68,910.42
General Journal 12/26/2017 JE 18-... -43,746.63 -112,657.05
General Journal 1212712017 JE 18-... -24,054.75 -136,711.80
Check 01/04/2018 80800... Duane Deck -80.00 -136,791.80
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-...  Audit Adjustment -33,638.86 -170,430.66
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-... -31,782.79 -202,213.45
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-... -30,941.10 -233,154.55
Bill Pmt -Check 09/27/2018 80900... Fendley & Sons -840.00 -233,994.55
Liability Check 04/04/2019 80900... United Summit Fire ... -1,211.48 -235,206.03
Liability Check 04/18/2019 80900... United Summit Fire ... -1,211.48 -236,417.51
Liability Check 05/06/2019 EFT Colonial Supplement... -180.32 -236,607.83
Bill Pmt -Check 06/13/2019 80900... Canyon State Door -6,000.00 -242,607.83
Check 06/19/2019 80900...  Firetrucks Unlimited -208,000.00 -450,607.83
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80900... City of Flagstaff -10,520.40 -461,128.23
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80800... ECM2, LLC -3,500.00 -464,628.23
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80900... Aladtec, Inc Fire Ma... -2,547.00 -467,175.23
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80900... United Fire Equipment -1,092.97 -468,268.20
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80900... Fendley & Sons -900.00 -469,168.20
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80900... National Testing Net... -500.00 -469,668.20
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80900... Suddenlink -307.25 -469,975.45
Liability Check 06/26/2019 EFT Public Safety Retire... -90.64 -470,066.09
Bill Pmt -Check 06/26/2019 80900... Flagstaff IT -46.42 -470,112.51
Liability Check 06/27/2019 80900... Nationwide Trust Co... -2,956.42 -473,068.93
Paycheck 06/27/2019 80900.., Luna, Carlos L. -1,864.94 -474,933.87
Liability Check 06/27/2019 80900... United Summit Fire ... -1,211.48 -476,145,35
Liability Check 06/27/2019 80900... Nationwide Retirem... -125.00 -476,270.35
Transfer 06/28/2019 -5,697.00 -481,967.35
Paycheck 06/28/2019 80900... Hernandez, Fernand... -4,001.17 -485,968.52
Paycheck 06/28/2019 80900... Cooley, Nathan A -3,731.61 -489,700.13
Paycheck 06/28/2019 80900... Mcintyre, Jacob P -3,722.99 -493 423.12
Paycheck 06/28/2019 80900... Yount, Kristofer G -2,466.21 -495,889.33
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2019 80900... Doney Park Water -1,079.45 -496,968.78
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4:58 PM
07/10/19

Summit Fire District
Reconciliation Detail

101 County Treasurer, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2019 80900... Verizon Wireless -537.33 -497,506.11
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2019 80900... Right Water Hauling... -106.10 -497,612.21
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2019 80900... Centurylink -89.99 -497,702.20
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2019 809800... Flagstaff Counseling... -85.00 -497,787.20
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2019 80900... Sam's Club -21.72 -497,808.92
Bill Pmt -Check 06/28/2019 80900... Titan propane -1.07 -497,809.99
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2019 80900... LN Curtis & Sons -7,186.19 -504,996.18
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2019 80900... Matador Coffee Roa... -210.00 -505,206.18
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2019 80900...  Right Water Hauling... -143.00 -505,349.18
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2019 80900... Coconino Auto Supply -132.75 -505,481.93
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2019 80900... Harmon Auto Glass -125.00 -505,606.93
Total Checks and Payments -505,606.93 -505,606.93
Deposits and Credits - 11 items
General Journal 06/30/2016 HB16-2 2,264.00 2,264.00
Deposit 06/30/2016 19,400.99 21,664.99
General Journal 06/29/2017 JE 17-... 16,740.48 38,405.47
General Journal 06/29/2017 JE 17-... 33,638.86 72,044.33
Deposit 06/30/2017 30,941.10 102,985.43
General Journal 12/08/2017 HB 16... Richard Jamison 136.00 103,121.43
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-... 841.69 103,963.12
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-... 955.24 104,918.36
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-... 24,054.75 128,973.11
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-... 28,051.25 157,024.36
General Journal 06/30/2018 JE 18-... 43,746.63 200,770.99
Total Deposits and Credits 200,770.99 200,770.99
Total Uncleared Transactions -304,835.94 -304,835.94
Register Balance as of 06/30/2019 -504,646.18 1,563,585.78
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 43 items
Liability Check 07/0212019 EFT Public Safety Retire... -1,020.12 -1,020.12
Liability Check 07/04/2019 82000... Met-Life - Group Be... -3,734.73 -4,754.85
Bill Pmt -Check 07/04/2019 82000... Flagstaff IT -3,083.54 -7,838.39
Bill Pmt -Check 07/04/2019 82000... APS -1,450.13 -9,288.52
Liability Check 07/04/2019 82000... AFLAC -1,402.76 -10,691.28
Bill Pmt -Check 07/04/2019 82000...  Flagstaff Industrial ... -900.00 -11,591.28
Bill Pmt -Check 07/04/2019 82000... AT&T Mobility -330.58 -11,921.86
Bill Pmt -Check 07/04/2019 82000... Suddenlink -318.76 -12,240.62
Bill Pmt -Check 07/04/2019 82000... Northern Arizona W... -297.00 -12,537.62
Liability Check 07/04/2019 EFT Colonial Supplement... -190.32 -12,727.94
Check 07/04/2019 82000... Carlos Luna -115.00 -12,842.94
Check 07/04/2019 82000... Mark Gaillard -114.00 -12,956.94
Check 07/04/2019 82000... Jerry Bills -114.00 -13,070.94
Check 07/04/2019 82000... Richard Jamison -68.00 -13,138.94
Check 07/04/2019 82000... Torsten Palm -68.00 -13,206.94
Check 07/04/2019 82000... Tammy Schieffer -57.00 -13,263.94
Liability Check 07/05/2019 QuickBooks Payroll ... -14,936.93 -28,200.87
Liability Check 07/09/2019 EFT United States Treas... -5,917.58 -34,118.45
Liability Check 07/09/2019 EFT Arizona Department ... -677.57 -34,796.02
Liability Check 07/10/2019 QuickBooks Payroll ... -72,628.52 -107,424.54
Check 07/10/2019 82000... National Bank of Ari... -11,729.62 -119,154.16
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2019 82000... Niles Radio -225.00 -119,379.16
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2019 82000... Right Water Hauling... -137.50 -119,516.66
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2019 82000... Art of Doors LLC -134.29 -119,650.95
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2019 82000... Lawson Products -59.18 -119,710.13
Check 07/10/2019 82000... Department of Publi... -22.00 -119,732.13
Liability Check 07/11/2019 EFT Public Safety Retire... -44,402.69 -164,134.82
Liability Check 07/111/2019 EFT United States Treas... -13,115.64 -177,250.46
Liability Check 07/11/2019 EFT Voya Financial -4,213.87 -181,464.33
Paycheck 07/11/2019 82000... Glazener, Cody R. -3,598.83 -185,063.16
Paycheck 07/11/2019 82000... Swatzell, Brandon -3,501.52 -188,564.68
Liability Check 0711172019 82000... Nationwide Trust Co... -3,220.12 -191,784.80
Liability Check 07/11/2019 EFT Arizona Department ... -2,991.78 -104,776.58
Paycheck 07/11/2019 82000...  Slayton, Preston P -2,438.09 -197,214.67
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4:58 PM
07/10/19

Reconciliation Detail

Summit Fire District

101 County Treasurer, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Type Date Num Name
Liability Check 07/11/2019 EFT Health Equity
Paycheck 07/11/2019 82000... Luna, Carlos L.
Liability Check 07/11/2019 EFT Arizona State Retire...
Liability Check 07/11/2019 82000... United Summit Fire ...
Paycheck 07/11/2019 82000... Walker, Michael J.
Liability Check 07/11/2019 82000... Support Payment Cl...
Liability Check 07/11/2019 82000... Nationwide Retirem...
Liability Check 07/11/2019 EFT Public Safety Retire...
Liability Check 07/11/2019 82000... 5 Star Life Insuranc...

Total Checks and Payments

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

cir

Amount Balance
-2,365.66 -199,580.33
-1,801.57 -201,381.90
-1,780.06 -203,161.96
-1,211.48 -204,373.44

-643.37 -205,016.81
-463.85 -205,480.66
-125.00 -205,605.66
-95.16 -205,700.82
-69.34 -205,770.16
-205,770.16 -205,770.16
-205,770.16 -205,770.16
-710,416.34 1,357,815.62
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4:04 PM Summit Fire District

0710119 Reconciliation Summary
120 Capital Fund, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Jun 30, 19
Beginning Balance 206,490.54
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -208,000.00
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 30,299.01
Total Cleared Transactions -177,700.99
Cleared Balance 28,789.55
Uncleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 5,697.00
Total Uncleared Transactions 5,697.00
Register Balance as of 06/30/2019 34,486.55
Ending Balance 34,486.55

Board Approved
Date: \
Signature. __——

/Eaimmﬂd]%w% 10,3019

) bl Lo
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4:04 PM Summit Fire District

0711019 Reconciliation Detail
120 Capital Fund, Period Ending 06/30/2019

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 206,490.54
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Transfer 06/20/2019 X -208,000.00 -208,000.00
Total Checks and Payments -208,000.00 -208,000.00
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Check 03/15/2019 EFT Summit Fire and Me... X 29,282.50 29,282.50

Deposit 06/20/2019 X 1,016.51 30,299.01
Total Deposits and Credits 30,299.01 30,209.01

Total Cleared Transactions -177,700.99 -177,700.99

Cleared Balance -177,700.99 28,789.55

Uncleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Transfer 06/28/2019 5,697.00 5,697.00

Total Deposits and Credits 5,697.00 5,697.00

Total Uncleared Transactions 5,697.00 5,697.00
Register Balance as of 06/30/2019 -172,003.99 34,486.55
Ending Balance -172,003.99 34,486.55
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&= COCONINO

= COUNTYARIZONA Fund Balance Detail Report

06/24/2019 Warrant 00809000956 $12,843.00

06/24/2019  Warrant 00809000951 $644.83

06/24/2019  Warrant 00809000950 $3,638.62

06/24/2019 Warrant 00809000947 $177.84 -

06/24/2019 Warrant 0080900084 $20,817.00

06/25/2019 Warrant 00809000930 $225.00

06/25/2019 Warrant 00809000948 $101.89

06/25/2019 Warrant 00809000945 $2,500.00

086/25/2019 Warrant 00809000940 $3,112.72

06/25/2019 Warrant 00809000941 $3,604.68

06/26/2019 Warrant ....aﬁ DH000946 $117.54

06/27/2018 Warrant 008090009825 $10,480.73

06/27/2019 Warrant 00809000958 $3,030.82

06/27/2019 Warrant 00809000952 $3,127.45

06/27/2019 Warrant 00809000943 $340.00

06/28/2019 Warrant 00809000959 $20,551.00

06/28/2019 Wartant 00808000969 $463.85

06/28/2019 Warrant 00809000960 $445.32

06/26/2019 Warrant 00809000902 $739.04

Warrants-Redeemed Totals $187,850.04 $0.00
300300-78002 - Disbursements-Miscellaneous - -
300300-78007 - Tax Abatements - -
300300-78100 - Line of Credit-Interest Payment - -
300300-78101 - Line of Credit-Principal Payment - -
300300-78250 - PSPRS Sinking Fund Transfer - -
300300-78300 - GO Bond Expense - -
300300-78475 - Trustee Fee - 2
300300-79999 - Warrant Clearing ($48,407.52) $161,147.31

Warrant Clearing Totals $405,358.09 ($195,803.26)
300305-11000 - Cash with Treasurer $206,490.54 $28,789.55

Cash with Treasurer Totals $30,300.01 ($208,001.00)
300305-29000 - Fund Balance - 3
300305-33001 - Deposits/Misc ($411,517.00) ($411,517.00)
300305-33002 - Investment Interest ($2,973.54) {$3,990.05)

06/07/2019  journal fund interest allocation - 05/01/2019 to 05/31/2019 ; ($455.34) :

06/28/2019 journal fund interest allocation - 06/01/2019 to 06/28/2019 ‘ ($561.17)

Page 5 of 9
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5 COCONINO

} COUNTYARIZONA Fund Balance Detail Report
Investment interest Totals $0.00 ($1,016.51)
300305-70000 - Expense Transfer $208,000.00 $386,717.50
06/24/2016  JE 15431/ Test for trans of SFD/ sdavid ; : ($1.00)
06/24/2019 JE 15431 / Test for trans of SFD / sdavid (voided) $1.00
06/24/2019 JE 15432 / SUMMIT FD FROM smo TO a%ﬁ»r _umm CHRIS G, S ($29,282.50)
: MARCH 16, 2019/ bromero : i
06/24/2019 JE 15433 / SUMMIT FD CAPITAL FUND .ﬂO M&O TXFR _umm BOARD $208,000.00
DIRECTION / bromero
Expense Transfer Totals $208,001.00 ($29,283.50)
300310-11000 - Cash with Treasurer $457,237.55 $459,383.89
Cash with Treasurer Totals $2,146.34 $0.00
300310-29000 - Fund Balance - -
300310-33001 - Deposits/Misc ($452,480.00) ($452,480.00)
300310-33002 - Investment Interest ($4,757.55) ($6,903.89)
